Bella 5k 2006 Results

Position
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Race Number Name

188
213
119
228
261
2
227
1
216
175
58
12
203
242
238
205
211
215
206
3
165
229
226
225
66
202
196
11
194
247
170
201
185
252
115
254
128
197
217
210
155
8
161
198
60
150
156
110
190
20
4
94
172
71
182
253
241
169
158
187
15
68
259

102
131

Allan Adams
David Millar
Charles Thomson
AC Muir
Kenny Richmond
Matt Williamson
Greg Hastie
Colin McGill
George Irving
Lindsay Cunningham
Alistair Allan
Scott Kennedy
The Mole
Alastair Douglas
Tom Anderson
Paul Thompson
Stevie Johnstone
Brian Craig
Dougal Ross
Andy Birnie
Robert Rogerson
John McArthur
Raymond Black
Marc McColl
Ricky Skilling
Michael McCartney
Jill Knowles
Craig Ross
Augustine Cairney
Elke Schmidt
Alastair MacLachlan
William McGill
Joseph Doyle
Joe Chambers
Shona Mclintosh
Katherine Storrar
lan Thomson
Andrew Steven
Michael McGinley
Mark Smith
G Gallagher
Stewart Robertson
Julia Henderson
Stephen Allan
Gordon Shannon
Stephen Gormley
Louise Warren
Thomas McCluskey
Gavin Greene
Jo Jeffries
Emma Birnie
Jon MacLean
Bobby Miller
Rebecca Finch
Alan Cameron
Tony Cairns
Richard Dobson
Edward McLaughlin
Alison Winship
Andrew Giriffiths
Hugh Brown
lan Cockburn
Mark Daly
Jangbu Sherpa
Alistair McCallum
James Dobbie

Category Club

SM
SM
MV40
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
MV40
SM
SM
SM
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
SM
SM
MV40
MV40
SM
SM
MV40
MV50
SF
SM
MV40
SF
MV40
MV50
MV50
SM
SF
SF
SM
SM
MV40
SM
SM
SM
SF
SM
SM
MV40
SF
MV40
SM
SF
SF
SM
MV40
SF
SM
MV40
SM
MV40
SF
MV50
MV40
MV40
SM
MV40

MV40

Clydesdale Harriers
Irvine AC
Cambuslang Harriers
unattached
Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Cambuslang Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Irvine AC
Garscube Harriers
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Victoria Park Harriers
Kilbarchan AAC
Helensburgh AAC
Bellahouston Harriers
Irvine AC
Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Clydesdale Harriers
Cambuslang Harriers
Shettleston
unattached
Maryhill Harriers
City of Glasgow
Bellahouston Road Runners
Clydesdale Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Maryhill Harriers
Victoria Park Harriers
Springburn Harriers
Glasgow Uni Hares and Hounds
unattached
Clydesdale Harriers
Cambuslang Harriers
Kilbarchan AAC
East Kilbride AC
Kilbarchan AAC
Bellahouston Road Runners
Helensburgh AAC
unattached
unattached
unattached
Victoria Park Harriers
unattached
Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
unattached
Troon
City of Glasgow
Jogscotland
Bellahouston Road Runners
unattached
unattached
Garscube Harriers
Garscube Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
unattached
BBC runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Giffnock North AAC
unattached

Time
15.07
15.08
15.34
15.44
15.48
15.58
16.02
16.10
16.23
16.39
16.43
16.44
16.47
16.54
16.57
17.15
17.17
17.19
17.22
17.34
17.40
17.43
17.44
17.46
17.48
17.52
17.54
17.59
18.02
18.03
18.11
18.13
18.18
18.19
18.20
18.23
18.29
18.29
18.31
18.32
18.34
18.37
18.38
18.38
18.44
18.49
18.55
18.58
19.00
19.02
19.04
19.10
19.10
19.18
19.21
19.25
19.28
19.29
19.30
19.31
19.42
19.50
19.53
20.04
20.06
20.08

sex
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male



67
68

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

94
95
96
97
98

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

186
139
140
159
146
178
245
130

167

55
149
212
246
118
125
176
183
145

34
181
189
160
214
209

144
200
77
220
39
219
99
221

25
21
193
72
234
83
204
218
208
67
256
81
132
54
143
10
13
195
192
163

106
101
223
105
133
263
179
98
222
64
22
154

James McMillan
David Mooney
Sharon Stewart
Alan Fitzsimmons
Greig Glendinning
Jennifer Fitzgerald
Paul Goddard
Jonathan Slow
Sarah Dowling
David Mitchell
Ronnie Campbell
Murdoch Rodgers
Nikki Johnston
Aileen McManus
Norman Boyle
Martine Burns
Jane Dunlop
Mary Louise MacQuarrie
Pat Mullen
Gordon Kerr
John Gibbons
Christopher McKiddie
Agnes Heriaud
Marina McCallum
Peter Ogden
Michael Browne
Andrew MacDonald
Stephen Bell
Donald Kennedy
Kathryn Ellis
Debbie Savage
lain Richards
Duncan Riddell
Diane Clark
Neil Salter
Jane Galt
Tony Hall
Julia Harris
Zahid Zafar
Nicola Meikle
Claire McDonald
Bernard Walker
Janet Fellowes
Colin Gray
Stuart Mathieson
Michael Rowe
Sally Smith
Louise Tarbet
Daniel Ebbatson
Ken Sutherland
Kathryn Scott
Dougie MacGregor
Kate Gray
Dughlas Watt
Robert Connell
Karen Likely
lain Boyce
Karen Hawthorne
Sarah Rushforth
Marion McCallum
John Coyle
Sheina Gilmour
Jennifer O'Brien
Alastair Moodie
Bill Craig
Christopher Hever
Robert Harvey
Alistair MacLeod
Annette Irvine
Alan Sinclair

MV60
SM
FV35
SM
SM
SF
SM
MV40
FV35
MV60
SM
MV50
FV35
SF
MV50
SF
SF
SF
MV50
MV40

SM
SF
FV35
MV50
SM

MV50
SM
SF
SF

MV40

SF
SM
FV35
MV50
FV35

SF
FV35
MV40
Fva5

SM

MV40
SF
SF
SM

MV40

FV35

MV40

FV35
SM

MV40
SF

MV40

FV35
SF

FV35
SM

FVv45

MV60
MV60
MV40
MV40
MV40
FV35
MV50

Kilbarchan AAC
unattached
Bellahouston Road Runners
unattached
Bellahouston Road Runners
Helensburgh AAC
Garscube Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Clydesdale Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
unattached
Bellahouston Road Runners
unattached
Scottish Veteran Harriers
unattached
West Dunbartonshire
Helensburgh AAC
unattached
Bellahouston Road Runners
unattached
Bellahouston Road Runners
Ayr Seaforth
Clydesdale Harriers
Strathclyde Fire and Rescue
unattached
Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Kilbarchan AAC
Garscube Harriers
Helensburgh AAC
unattached
Maryhill Harriers
Garscube Harriers
unattached
Bellahouston Road Runners
unattached
Bellahouston Road Runners
Clydesdale Harriers
Gala Harriers
Jogscotland
unattached
Helensburgh AAC
Clydesdale Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Cambuslang Harriers
unattached
Bellahouston Road Runners
unattached
unattached
Clydesdale Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
unattached
Kilbarchan AAC
Jogging Buddies
unattached
Bellahouston Road Runners
Deal Tri
unattached
unattached
maryhill harriers
unattached
unattached
Giffnock North AAC
Maryhill Harriers
unattached
unattached
Jogscotland
unattached

20.14
20.16
20.19
20.22
20.34
20.38
20.38
20.39
20.40
20.40
20.46
20.48
20.48
20.49
20.49
20.50
20.50
20.58
20.59
21.07
21.12
2117
21.19
21.22
21.24
21.26
21.27
21.27
21.33
21.36
21.38
21.42
21.42
21.51
21.58
22.04
22.07
22.08
22.09
22.10
22.10
22.14
22.19
22.19
22.21
22.23
22.25
22.27
22.30
22.35
22.44
23.09
23.17
23.19
23.21
23.23
23.27
23.29
23.32
23.40
23.49
23.51
23.59
24.01
24.02
24.04
24.07
2411
24.15
24.20

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male



137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

124
224
127
116
168
151
97
265
264
43
236
123
93
207

191
80
117
251
37
240
84
29
27
152
244

121
233
107
109
36

262
180
90
258
166
95
104
162
248
235
78
257
48
49
38
85
232
250
243
255
112
113
79
50
111
18
47
129
56
231
260
100
173
42
63

41

Nadia Atmouni
John Hamilton
Caroline Hassan
Cameron Taylor
Isobel Martin
William Gormley
Alasdair Campbell
Martin O'Donnell
Kim Charnley
Paul Diver
Gillian Bain
Janet Adam
Allison McGavock
Margaret Peebles
Sean Timmons
Ronald Stewart
Nicola Dudds
Billy Cowan
Gavin Bell
Jennifer Smith
| W Smith
Heather Thomson
Jean McCallum
Brenda Armstrong
Peter Brady
Jennifer King
Joanne Taylor
Alison Harvey
John Irving
Angela Mason
David Percival
Mercedes Richardson
Geraldine McDade
Gail Blackwood
Elizabeth Johnston
Liz Pitcairn
Peter Cunningham
Alison Yates
Janice Gould
Jack McCumisky
Jane Valentine
Julie Walker
Rosalind Wyllie
Denise White
Gillian Conigley
Valerie Murdoch
Lindsay Murdoch
Bernadette Richards
David Kerr
Walter Ewing
Claire Smith
Claire McKennedy
Chris Weare
Elaine Doherty
Alice Murphy
Angela Keane
Julie Lawtie
Catherine Speirs
Alan Scott
Sally Murray
Nicola McAllister
Gordon Hollerin
Mary Cuttle
Beth Crossan
Anne Marie Pation
Margaret Ferguson
Emma Wright
Senga Smith
Rena Wiggins
Andrew Boyce

SF
SM
FV35
SM
FV35
MV40
SM
SM
FVv45
SM
FV35
SF
FVv45
FV35
MV40
MV50
SF
Male
MV50
SF
MV50
SF
FVv45
Fv45
MV40
SF

FVv45
SM
FV35
MV40
FV35
FV35
FVv45
FV35
FV35
MV50
FV35
Fv45
MV50
SF
SF
FV35
FV35
FV35
FVv45
SF
FV35
SM
MV60

FV35
SM
FV35
FV35
FV35

SF
SM
SF
SF
MV40
FV35
FV35
FV35
FVv45
SF
FVv45
FV55
SM

West Dunbartonshire
unattached
Maryhill Harriers

Bellahouston Road Runners

Maryhill Harriers
unattached
unattached
unattached
Jogscotland
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached

Maryhill Harriers
unattached
unattached
Jogscotland
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
JogScotland
unattached
unattached
Jogscotland
unattached
unattached
jogscotland
unattached
unattached
JogScotland
Jogscotland
Jogscotland
unattached
unattached
Jogscotland
Jogscotland
Jogscotland
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
Shettleston
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached

Bellahouston Road Runners

unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
Jogscotland
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached

24.25
24.27
24.30
24.31
24.34
24.35
24.42
24.45
24.48
24.51
24.55
24.58
25.09
2511
25.13
25.14
25.16
2517
25.22
25.24
25.25
25.32
25.34
25.35
25.44
25.55
26.01
26.02
26.08
26.21
26.23
26.27
26.36
26.45
26.52
26.53
26.53
26.59
27.05
27.09
27.28
27.32
27.36
27.37
27.47
27.59
27.59
28.09
28.26
28.39
28.45
28.49
29.28
29.50
29.50
30.11
30.22
30.24
30.28
30.28
30.31
30.32
30.57
31.00
31.06
31.09
31.10
31.16
31.20
31.23

Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male



207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265

230
44
45
184
237
164
249
122
136
137
138
46
153
74
65
239
114
171
91
141
142
86
87
88
134
135
157
75
147
73
57
177
108
199

Morton Hair
Emma Bone
Nicola Booth
John Bennie

Angela Anderson

Liza Eadie

Lee-ann Aitken
Brian Donaldson
Andrew Mitchell
Alison Mitchell

Jane Mitchell

Alice Skivington
Margaret Young

Katryn Carnie

Lauren Shearer
Roisin Williams

Mary Gilfillan
Mary Lowne

Tom McCarron

Eileen Black
Pauline Pllu

Jacqui Leyden

Karen Whyte
Gill Hallas
Will Lakey

Amanda Dobbrate
Heather Gemmell

Fiona Gough

Danielle Diver Glendinning
Marion Stewart

Ruth Crone
Zoe Smith

Kamani Kariyawasam
Thomas Armstrong

MV40
FV35

Mv40
Fv45
SF
FV35
MV50
MV40
FV35
FV35
FV35
Fv45
SF
FV35
SF
Fva5
FVv45
MV50
SF

FV35
FV35
SF
SM
SF

SF
FV35
FV55
FV35

SF
Fva5
MV60

unattached
Kilmarnock Harriers
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
jogscotland
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached

31.33
31.44
31.44
31.55
32.00
32.18
32.27
33.12
33.22
33.22
33.22
33.32
33.45
33.47
33.52
33.57
34.10
34.10
34.12
34.50
34.50
35.41
35.41
35.41
36.32
36.32
36.42
36.44
36.58
37.43
37.55
40.47
42.36
42.57

Male
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female
Female

Male

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male



