Position	Race Number	Name	Category	Club	Time	sex
1	188	Allan Adams	SM	Clydesdale Harriers	15.07	Male
2	213	David Millar	SM	Irvine AC	15.08	Male
3	119	Charles Thomson	MV40	Cambuslang Harriers	15.34	Male
4	228	AC Muir	SM	unattached	15.44	Male
5	261	Kenny Richmond	SM	Bellahouston Road Runners	15.48	Male
6	2	Matt Williamson	SM	Bellahouston Road Runners	15.58	Male
7	227	Greg Hastie	SM	Cambuslang Harriers	16.02	Male
8	1	Colin McGill	SM	Bellahouston Road Runners	16.10	Male
9	216	George Irving	MV40	Irvine AC	16.23	Male
10	175	Lindsay Cunningham	SM	Garscube Harriers	16.39	Male
11	58	Alistair Allan	SM	Kirkintilloch Olympians	16.43	Male
12	12	Scott Kennedy	SM	Bellahouston Road Runners	16.44	Male
13	203	The Mole	MV40	Bellahouston Road Runners	16.47	Male
14	242	Alastair Douglas	MV40	Victoria Park Harriers	16.54	Male
15	238	Tom Anderson	MV40	Kilbarchan AAC	16.57	Male
16	205	Paul Thompson	MV40	Helensburgh AAC	17.15	Male
17 18	211 215	Stevie Johnstone	MV40	Bellahouston Harriers	17.17 17.19	Male
19	206	Brian Craig	MV40 SM	Irvine AC Bellahouston Road Runners	17.19	Male
20	3	Dougal Ross	SM	Bellahouston Road Runners	17.22	Male Male
21	165	Andy Birnie Robert Rogerson	MV40	Kirkintilloch Olympians	17.34	Male
22	229	John McArthur	MV40	Clydesdale Harriers	17.40	Male
23	226	Raymond Black	SM	Cambuslang Harriers	17.43	Male
24	225	Marc McColl	SM	Shettleston	17.46	Male
25	66	Ricky Skilling	MV40	unattached	17.48	Male
26	202	Michael McCartney	MV50	Maryhill Harriers	17.52	Male
27	196	Jill Knowles	SF	City of Glasgow	17.54	Female
28	11	Craig Ross	SM	Bellahouston Road Runners	17.59	Male
29	194	Augustine Cairney	MV40	Clydesdale Harriers	18.02	Male
30	247	Elke Schmidt	SF	Bellahouston Road Runners	18.03	Female
31	170	Alastair MacLachlan	MV40	Bellahouston Road Runners	18.11	Male
32	201	William McGill	MV50	Maryhill Harriers	18.13	Male
33	185	Joseph Doyle	MV50	Victoria Park Harriers	18.18	Male
34	252	Joe Chambers	SM	Springburn Harriers	18.19	Male
35	115	Shona McIntosh	SF	Glasgow Uni Hares and Hounds	18.20	Female
36	254	Katherine Storrar	SF	unattached	18.23	Female
37	128	Ian Thomson	SM	Clydesdale Harriers	18.29	Male
38	197	Andrew Steven	SM	Cambuslang Harriers	18.29	Male
39	217	Michael McGinley	MV40	Kilbarchan AAC	18.31	Male
40	210	Mark Smith	SM	East Kilbride AC	18.32	Male
41	155	G Gallagher	SM	Kilbarchan AAC	18.34	Male
42	8	Stewart Robertson	SM	Bellahouston Road Runners	18.37	Male
43	161	Julia Henderson	SF	Helensburgh AAC	18.38	Female
44	198	Stephen Allan	SM SM	unattached	18.38	Male
45 46	60 150	Gordon Shannon Stephen Gormley	MV40	unattached unattached	18.44 18.49	Male Male
47	156	Louise Warren	SF	Victoria Park Harriers	18.55	Female
48	110	Thomas McCluskey	MV40	unattached	18.58	Male
49	190	Gavin Greene	SM	Bellahouston Road Runners	19.00	Male
50	20	Jo Jeffries	SF	Bellahouston Road Runners	19.02	Female
51	4	Emma Birnie	SF	Bellahouston Road Runners	19.04	Female
52	94	Jon MacLean	SM	unattached	19.10	Male
53	172	Bobby Miller	MV40	Troon	19.10	Male
54	71	Rebecca Finch	SF	City of Glasgow	19.18	Female
55	182	Alan Cameron	SM	Jogscotland	19.21	Male
56	253	Tony Cairns	MV40	Bellahouston Road Runners	19.25	Male
57	241	Richard Dobson	SM	unattached	19.28	Male
58	169	Edward McLaughlin	MV40	unattached	19.29	Male
59	158	Alison Winship	SF	Garscube Harriers	19.30	Female
60	187	Andrew Griffiths	MV50	Garscube Harriers	19.31	Male
61	15	Hugh Brown	MV40	Bellahouston Road Runners	19.42	Male
62	68	Ian Cockburn	MV40	unattached	19.50	Male
63	259	Mark Daly	SM	BBC runners	19.53	Male
64	6	Jangbu Sherpa	MV40	Bellahouston Road Runners	20.04	Male
65	102	Alistair McCallum	SM	Giffnock North AAC	20.06	Male
66	131	James Dobbie	MV40	unattached	20.08	Male

67	186	James McMillan	MV60	Kilbarchan AAC	20.14	Male
68	139	David Mooney	SM	unattached	20.14	Male
69	140	Sharon Stewart	FV35	Bellahouston Road Runners	20.19	Female
70	159	Alan Fitzsimmons	SM	unattached	20.22	Male
71	146	Greig Glendinning	SM	Bellahouston Road Runners	20.34	Male
72	178	Jennifer Fitzgerald	SF	Helensburgh AAC	20.38	Female
73	245	Paul Goddard	SM	Garscube Harriers	20.38	Male
74	130	Jonathan Slow	MV40	Bellahouston Road Runners	20.39	Male
75	16	Sarah Dowling	FV35	Bellahouston Road Runners	20.40	Female
76	167	David Mitchell	MV60	Clydesdale Harriers	20.40	Male
77	7	Ronnie Campbell	SM	Bellahouston Road Runners	20.46	Male
78	55	Murdoch Rodgers	MV50	unattached	20.48	Male
79	149	Nikki Johnston	FV35	Bellahouston Road Runners	20.48	Female
80	212	Aileen McManus	SF	unattached	20.49	Female
81 82	246	Norman Boyle	MV50 SF	Scottish Veteran Harriers	20.49	Male Female
83	118 125	Martine Burns Jane Dunlop	SF	unattached West Dunbartonshire	20.50 20.50	Female
84	176	Mary Louise MacQuarrie	SF	Helensburgh AAC	20.58	Female
85	183	Pat Mullen	MV50	unattached	20.59	Male
86	145	Gordon Kerr	MV40	Bellahouston Road Runners	21.07	Male
87	34	John Gibbons	SM	unattached	21.12	Male
88	181	Christopher McKiddie	SM	Bellahouston Road Runners	21.17	Male
89	189	Agnes Heriaud	SF	Ayr Seaforth	21.19	Female
90	160	Marina McCallum	FV35	Clydesdale Harriers	21.22	Female
91	214	Peter Ogden	MV50	Strathclyde Fire and Rescue	21.24	Male
92	209	Michael Browne	SM	unattached	21.26	Male
93	19	Andrew MacDonald	SM	Bellahouston Road Runners	21.27	Male
94	144	Stephen Bell	MV50	Bellahouston Road Runners	21.27	Male
95	200	Donald Kennedy	SM	Kilbarchan AAC	21.33	Male
96	77	Kathryn Ellis	SF	Garscube Harriers	21.36	Female
97	220	Debbie Savage	SF	Helensburgh AAC	21.38	Female
98	39	lain Richards	MV40	unattached	21.42	Male
99	219	Duncan Riddell	SM	Maryhill Harriers	21.42	Male
100	99	Diane Clark	SF	Garscube Harriers	21.51	Female
101	221	Neil Salter	SM	unattached	21.58	Male
102	9	Jane Galt	FV35	Bellahouston Road Runners	22.04	Female
103 104	25 21	Tony Hall	MV50	unattached	22.07	Male
104	193	Julia Harris Zahid Zafar	FV35 SM	Bellahouston Road Runners Clydesdale Harriers	22.08 22.09	Female Male
106	72	Nicola Meikle	SF	Gala Harriers	22.09	Female
107	234	Claire McDonald	FV35	Jogscotland	22.10	Female
108	83	Bernard Walker	MV40	unattached	22.14	Male
109	204	Janet Fellowes	FV45	Helensburgh AAC	22.19	Female
110	218	Colin Gray	SM	Clydesdale Harriers	22.19	Male
111	208	Stuart Mathieson	SM	Bellahouston Road Runners	22.21	Male
112	67	Michael Rowe	MV40	Cambuslang Harriers	22.23	Male
	256	Sally Smith	SF	unattached	22.25	Female
114	81	Louise Tarbet	SF	Bellahouston Road Runners	22.27	Female
115	132	Daniel Ebbatson	SM	unattached	22.30	Male
116	54	Ken Sutherland	MV40	unattached	22.35	Male
117	143	Kathryn Scott	FV35	Clydesdale Harriers	22.44	Female
118	10	Dougie MacGregor	MV40	Bellahouston Road Runners	23.09	Male
119	13	Kate Gray	FV35	Bellahouston Road Runners	23.17	Female
120	195	Dughlas Watt Robert Connell	SM	unattached Kilbarchan AAC	23.19	Male
121 122	192 163		MV40 SF		23.21 23.23	Male Female
123	40	Karen Likely Iain Boyce	MV40	Jogging Buddies unattached	23.23	Male
124	5	Karen Hawthorne	FV35	Bellahouston Road Runners	23.29	Female
125	106	Sarah Rushforth	SF	Deal Tri	23.32	Female
126	101	Marion McCallum	FV35	unattached	23.40	Female
127	223	John Coyle	SM	unattached	23.49	Male
128	105	Sheina Gilmour	FV45	maryhill harriers	23.51	Female
129	133	Jennifer O'Brien	SF	unattached	23.59	Female
130	263	Alastair Moodie	MV60	unattached	24.01	Male
131	179	Bill Craig	MV60	Giffnock North AAC	24.02	Male
132	98	Christopher Hever	MV40	Maryhill Harriers	24.04	Male
133	222	Robert Harvey	MV40	unattached	24.07	Male
134	64	Alistair MacLeod	MV40	unattached	24.11	Male
135	22	Annette Irvine	FV35	Jogscotland	24.15	Female
136	154	Alan Sinclair	MV50	unattached	24.20	Male

407	404	No dia Atra arrai	0.5	West Deals arteralise	04.05	Familia
137	124	Nadia Atmouni	SF	West Dunbartonshire	24.25	Female
138	224	John Hamilton	SM	unattached	24.27	Male
139	127	Caroline Hassan	FV35	Maryhill Harriers	24.30	Female
140	116	Cameron Taylor	SM	Bellahouston Road Runners	24.31	Male
141	168	Isobel Martin	FV35	Maryhill Harriers	24.34	Female
142	151	William Gormley	MV40	unattached	24.35	Male
143	97	Alasdair Campbell	SM	unattached	24.42	Male
144	265	Martin O'Donnell	SM	unattached	24.45	Male
145	264	Kim Charnley	FV45	Jogscotland	24.48	Female
146	43	Paul Diver	SM	unattached	24.51	Male
147	236	Gillian Bain	FV35	unattached	24.55	Female
148	123	Janet Adam	SF	unattached	24.58	Female
149	93	Allison McGavock	FV45	unattached	25.09	Female
150	207	Margaret Peebles	FV35	Maryhill Harriers	25.11	Female
151	82	Sean Timmons	MV40	unattached	25.13	Male
152	191	Ronald Stewart	MV50	unattached	25.14	Male
153	80	Nicola Dudds	SF	Jogscotland	25.14	Female
153	117			S .		Male
		Billy Cowan	Male	unattached	25.17	
155	251	Gavin Bell	MV50	unattached	25.22	Male
156	37	Jennifer Smith	SF	unattached	25.24	Female
157	240	I W Smith	MV50	unattached	25.25	Male
158	84	Heather Thomson	SF	unattached	25.32	Female
159	29	Jean McCallum	FV45	unattached	25.34	Female
160	27	Brenda Armstrong	FV45	JogScotland	25.35	Female
161	152	Peter Brady	MV40	unattached	25.44	Male
162	244	Jennifer King	SF	unattached	25.55	Female
163	96	Joanne Taylor	SF	Jogscotland	26.01	Female
164	121	Alison Harvey	FV45	unattached	26.02	Female
165	233	John Irving	SM	unattached	26.08	Male
166	107	Angela Mason	FV35	jogscotland	26.21	Female
167	107	David Percival	MV40	unattached	26.23	Male
	36		FV35			
168		Mercedes Richardson		unattached	26.27	Female
169	32	Geraldine McDade	FV35	JogScotland	26.36	Female
170	262	Gail Blackwood	FV45	Jogscotland	26.45	Female
171	180	Elizabeth Johnston	FV35	Jogscotland	26.52	Female
172	90	Liz Pitcairn	FV35	unattached	26.53	Female
173	258	Peter Cunningham	MV50	unattached	26.53	Male
174	166	Alison Yates	FV35	Jogscotland	26.59	Female
175	95	Janice Gould	FV45	Jogscotland	27.05	Female
176	104	Jack McCumisky	MV50	Jogscotland	27.09	Male
177	162	Jane Valentine	SF	unattached	27.28	Female
178	248	Julie Walker	SF	unattached	27.32	Female
179	235	Rosalind Wyllie	FV35	unattached	27.36	Female
180	78	Denise White	FV35	unattached	27.37	Female
181	257	Gillian Conigley	FV35	unattached	27.47	Female
182	48	Valerie Murdoch	FV45	unattached	27.59	Female
183	49	Lindsay Murdoch	SF	unattached	27.59	Female
184	38	Bernadette Richards	FV35	unattached	28.09	Female
185	85	David Kerr	SM	unattached	28.26	Male
186	232	Walter Ewing	MV60	Shettleston	28.39	Male
187	250	Claire Smith	SF	unattached	28.45	Female
188	243	Claire McKennedy	FV35	unattached	28.49	Female
189	255	Chris Weare	SM	unattached	29.28	Male
190	112	Elaine Doherty	FV35	unattached	29.50	Female
191	113	Alice Murphy	FV35	unattached	29.50	Female
192	79	Angela Keane	FV35	unattached	30.11	Female
193	50	Julie Lawtie	SF	unattached	30.22	Female
194	111	Catherine Speirs	SF	unattached	30.24	Female
195	18	Alan Scott	SM	Bellahouston Road Runners	30.28	Male
196	47	Sally Murray	SF	unattached	30.28	Female
197	129	Nicola McAllister	SF	unattached	30.31	Female
198	56	Gordon Hollerin	MV40	unattached	30.32	Male
199	231	Mary Cuttle	FV35	unattached	30.52	Female
200	260		FV35 FV35	unattached	31.00	Female
		Beth Crossan				
201	100	Anne Marie Pation	FV35	unattached	31.06	Female
202	173	Margaret Ferguson	FV45	Jogscotland	31.09	Female
203	42	Emma Wright	SF	unattached	31.10	Female
204	63	Senga Smith	FV45	unattached	31.16	Female
205	62	Rena Wiggins	FV55	unattached	31.20	Female
206	41	Andrew Boyce	SM	unattached	31.23	Male

207	230	Morton Hair	MV40	unattached	31.33	Male
208	44	Emma Bone	FV35	Kilmarnock Harriers	31.44	Female
209	45	Nicola Booth	SF	unattached	31.44	Female
210	184	John Bennie	Mv40	unattached	31.55	Male
211	237	Angela Anderson	FV45	unattached	32.00	Female
212	164	Liza Eadie	SF	unattached	32.18	Female
213	249	Lee-ann Aitken	FV35	unattached	32.27	Female
214	122	Brian Donaldson	MV50	unattached	33.12	Male
215	136	Andrew Mitchell	MV40	unattached	33.22	Male
216	137	Alison Mitchell	FV35	unattached	33.22	Female
217	138	Jane Mitchell	FV35	unattached	33.22	Female
218	46	Alice Skivington	FV35	unattached	33.32	Female
219	153	Margaret Young	FV45	unattached	33.45	Female
220	74	Katryn Carnie	SF	unattached	33.47	Female
221	65	Lauren Shearer	FV35	unattached	33.52	Female
222	239	Roisin Williams	SF	unattached	33.57	Female
223	114	Mary Gilfillan	FV45	jogscotland	34.10	Female
224	171	Mary Lowne	FV45	unattached	34.10	Female
225	91	Tom McCarron	MV50	unattached	34.12	Male
226	141	Eileen Black	SF	unattached	34.50	Female
227	142	Pauline Pllu	SF	unattached	34.50	Female
228	86	Jacqui Leyden	FV35	unattached	35.41	Female
229	87	Karen Whyte	FV35	unattached	35.41	Female
230	88	Gill Hallas	SF	unattached	35.41	Female
231	134	Will Lakey	SM	unattached	36.32	Male
232	135	Amanda Dobbrate	SF	unattached	36.32	Female
233	157	Heather Gemmell	SF	unattached	36.42	Female
234	75	Fiona Gough	SF	unattached	36.44	Female
235	147	Danielle Diver Glendinning	FV35	unattached	36.58	Female
236	73	Marion Stewart	FV55	unattached	37.43	Female
237	57	Ruth Crone	FV35	unattached	37.55	Female
238	177	Zoe Smith	SF	unattached	40.47	Female
239	108	Kamani Kariyawasam	FV45	unattached	42.36	Female
240	199	Thomas Armstrong	MV60	unattached	42.57	Male
241		S .				
242						
243						
244						
245						
246						
247						